lable 2. Lifestyle characteristics of study participants (N = 731)

Factor

Total (N = 731)

g5% CI

Women (n= 352)

g5% Cl

Men (n = 379)

g5% Cl

Fvalue

Tobacco
Current smoker
Ex-smoker

Non-smoker

Sedentary

132

726

6.8
931

180

B

15402000
7A0-1120
6. 36-75.83

4.97-8.62
9L26-04.93

16.06-2073
78.26-83.93

15
35
93.1

17
98.3

16.0

84.0

L5B-5.41
LEB-5.4i
90-45-9574

0.34-3.05
96.94-99.65

12.17-19.82
fo0.17-87.82

k.

39
145
53.5

ILG
B8.4

206

784

2720-3659
10.95-18.04
4857-58.62

E37-1482
85.17-9162

17.45-25.74
7425-8254

< 0.0001

< 0.0001

o031

P stgrificant ar < 0.05



